Supply, Installation & Commissioning of VC(LAN 

Based) 

2 Mode of Tendering E-Tendering 

3 E-Tendering Website https://goaenivida.gov.in 

4 Tender Document Fee 
Rs 2000/-  Rupees Two thousand only                 

(Non-Refundable) 

5 Tender Processing Fee 
Rs 1500/-  Rupees One thousand Five Hundred only 

(Non-Refundable) 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) Rs. 100,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) 

7 
Mode of Tender Document & 

Processing Fees 

To be paid online through e-payment mode via 

NEFT/RTGS/OTC/debit card/credit card facility with 

pre-printed challans available on e-tendering website